Sep 08 2024 (14:20) India Rail Info 1

Mahima Gosain Express/20831 - SF - ECOR
BLS/Baleshwar to SBP/Sambalpur Junction
7h 50m - 438 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHM  |Shalimar (Kolkata) 21:25 0 |1 0 19 |5 SER
2 |SRC |Santragachi Junction 21:40 21:42 2m |1 |1 5 81 |5 SER
3 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 23:02 23:07 5m |0 |1 112 |73 |39 |SER
4 |[BLS |[Baleshwar 00:43 00:45 2m (2 |2 |228 |68 |17 |SER
5 |BHC |Bhadrak 01:40 01:45 5m (2 (2 |291 |105 |17 |ECoR
6 [JKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 02:10 02:12 2m |3 |2 335 |72 |32 |ECoR
7 DNKL |Dhenkanal 03:40 03:42 2m (1 |2 [439 |83 [62 |[ECOR
8 |TLHR |Talcher 04:20 04:40 20m |2 (2 |492 |27 |82 |ECoR
9 |ANGL |Angul 05:20 05:22 2m |1 |2 |510 |51 |117 |ECoR
10 [BONA [Boinda 06:08 06:10 2m (2 |2 |549 |77 |281 |ECoR
11 [RAIR [Rairakhol 06:46 06:48 2m |3 |2 |595 |40 |141 |ECoR
12 |SBP |Sambalpur Junction 08:35 3 |2 667 |- 155 |ECoR

Sep 08 2024 (14:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



